
 

2025-2026 FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Before School   Grade 8 
Volleyball   

Lunch Grade 6 
Volleyball Intramurals 

Grade 6 
Volleyball 

 
Intramurals Grade 8 Girls 

Volleyball 

After School 

Grade 7 
Volleyball 

 
Swimming 

Grade 7 
Volleyball Game 

 
Cross Country 

Grade 8 
Volleyball Game 

 
Swimming 

Cross Country After School 
Program 

 

Grade 8 Volleyball – Ms.Neigum (cneigum@sd43.bc.ca) and Mr. Gallant (angallant@sd43.bc.ca) 

Grade 7 Volleyball – Mr. Mak (lmak@sd43.bc.ca) 

Grade 6 Volleyball – Mme Mannavarayan (smannavarayan@sd43.bc.ca),  
Ms. Tryon (otryon@sd43.bc.ca), and Ms. Shivji (lshivji@sd43.bc.ca) 

Cross Country – Mr. Vanderby (jovanderby@sd43.bc.ca) 

Swimming – Mme Chady (cchady@sd43.bc.ca) 

mailto:cneigum@sd43.bc.ca

